. NOTES: ITEM[PART NUMBERSUFFD{ QTY | UM DESCRIPTION
1 SPODL FABRICATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE VITH SPEC, V049-2-097. 1_| V0734005 £ {EAIFLANGE DTL OFFSET. FLAT F. 3106°1DX66.50D|
2. MACHINING AND ROLLING PER SPEC V049-2-136. 2_1 V073M006 24 ISHELL, SST304/3041,, 30.5°[DX120°
3. PLATES PRIOR TO ROLLING MUST HAVE DIAGNAL CORNER N Tea T S3T304/204L._30.5'IDX56.125°L.G
TO CORNER DIMENSIONS WITHIN 1/16° OF EACH OTHER. e T TEAToPCEoNG RING &7 2 X L/4THC ANGLE 304 ST,
4. 10 NOT USE CARBON STEEL BRUSHES OR BRUSHES CONTAMINATED O S T e n S R T Xy L AT HGLE 04 55
WITH CARBON STEEL ON STAINLESS OR ALUMINUN MATERIAL. w[ 7 T voasM7s3| 3| 6 [FA[BOLT, HEX. 5/8- /2 LG A
5. STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATION AND PAINTING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPEC. V049-2-139, x[ 8 T vosomrss | EA| NUT.HEX. S/8-11UNC. A32S
6. CLEAN PER SPEC: V049-2-01S. x[ 9 T vo4sM773 | 3| 6 |EA|WASHER. LOCK, 5/8 A33S .
7. LEAK TEST AND METHOD PER PSI SPEC: V049-2-014, _ 10 | voaoM740 | | 1 [EAIPSI NAME PLATE 23
8. CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER'S MATERIAL TEST REPORTS REQUIRED AS NOTED. D {1 A (AL NPRAL, ST 041, CONLAT 0D, 1.Gx250V] |
9. THE_CENTERLINES DF ALL SHELLS AND FLANGES ARE TO LIE T e T3 T Tea e ST 2L, CHELAT 1210, SLGSVT
ON THE COMMON CENTERLINE WITHIN * 1/16. T T L T W—Mﬂm AN FL O N AT 23S
10, EACH Sl-llELL IS TO BE MARKED WITH THE PSI PART NO. S | V073M013 3 4 |EATHALF NIPPLE, SST 304, CONFLAT 101D, 41Gx250VT
11. VDS NO'S. REFER TO WELD DATA SPEC. V045-2-084, 6 V0734MT4PI4 2_|EA] SUPP
12. FOR FLANGE DETAILS SEE DVG. V073-4-005. 7| 202671 | 3 | 5 |EAGASKET, OFHC, CONFLAT 10°0D
13. BOLT HOLES OF ALL FLANGES TO STRADDLE VERTICAL CENTERLINE. +/-01S 1 - 2L [ET]TU X2°X3/16° =
14, CONFLAT FLANGES ARE TO HAVE PROTECTIVE COVERS AT ALL TIMES ] = : 2 1FTIBAR FLAT &°X1 3/8° A36
DURING AND AFTER MANUFACTURING. »le0 | pmeeze |3 [eofea X D 7/8-
3 ; 3 2
15. CONFLAT LEAK CHECK SLOTS ARE TO BE POSITIONED ON VERTICAL CENTERLINE. L guzes e Ean : .
53 | 202552 | 3 A ASKET B GO LAt e
54 | V049M777 152 |EA [BOLT, 18-8 SST, 5/16-18x2 1/2°LG.
55 | Vo4oM782 152 [EA NUT, SILICON BRZ, HEX 5/16-18
56 | V045M785 304 |EA WASHER, 18-8 SST, FLAT, 5/16" ]
27 - 8 _|EAl* CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT BY GTHERS |
% ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE
xx REUSE FROM PREVIOUS LIGO PROJECT
CTION A-A //)03[a
—A- _Ljor]a]cL SHELL AT THIS SURFACE]
) 17'-4 5/8°
-
120 REF. 88 1/8 REF.
@z 120
6] SEE_DETAIL 1 52 52 2 S2 578 6|—
SHT. 2 B
-] SEE_DETAIL #3050 LD
(15) © SEE DEAIL 4 SEE DETAIL 3 - SEE NOTE 10
3050 LD. © A SHT. 2 SHT. 2 . —
SEE NOTE 10 ! @
{
/—Tr—QIDS 46

- comMon e | _ i
NAME PLATE
TACK WELD
WDS 49 174 N 2-4
4 CORNERS TYP, 2 PLC’ 174/ 2-%
66 1/16 @ |
B 4
4 SHT.
POR DETALS & @ ‘ SEE DWG. V049-4-080(6) NBET
INSTALLATION SUPPORT ASSEMBLY FOR DETAILS & g Baand B
(20) SEE DETAIL S, SHT. 3 T s SEN A
i (] L [ 1 N 1
| ' T—r [vo734nT4P1g ﬁ -|—r
§ L1819
JAN 1 6 1950
[TAG NO: MT-4]
EROPRIETARY AND CONFIRENTIAL ABLESS OTHERVISE SPECIFIER
THES BOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRICTARY IOSKNE M N ROES 20 OR. 01581 USA
INFORMATION DELONGING TO PROCESS TOLERANCES: .s WALKUP WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS

BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-4

-~
GY FOR THE PuReasE FOR Tees "f.ﬁ"&‘; 30.50°LD. X 60.50°LD,

3 COPED,
Fmnes B Ve 0% D FART 18 FOGVE WL omis MODE. CLEANER TUBE
m'nm,'ﬂ” ,m:m ﬁ DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING | SHT. 0 | RELEASED FOR CLIENT APPROVAL AND FABRICATION JZZ0] o | 120597 |omw LEE‘MIT \QC&UE EQUIPMENT —
DRI iC D S| DVG. NO. DESCRIPTION USED O% REV REV DESCRIPTION CHKD | RWN | DATE | bene 4MT4S1 D V073-4-MT4
AETUMED UPON REREST. REFERENCE DRAVINGS NEXT ASS'Vi V073-3-001 ISSUE DESCRIPTION oas 3/40e1'-0" Sexv 10F 3
8 | 7 | 6 s | . 1 3 I 2 I L\GO-DORE I 0b- 00 -V

Jon 16, 1998 ~ 131807



REF,

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION \

REF.
VIS 12—
37161/ 2-6\WDS 16

|
vad
vos 16>W_/ REF

AANANNNANNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNY Y

V4—— REF. DE L2
DETAIL 1 REF.

TYP., 2 PLACES

W

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

wDsS 12

10.03 DIA HOLE IN
ITEM 2 FOR ITEM 12

RIS 1/4

{
8402" DIA HOLE IN

ITEN 2 FOR ITEM 11

PROTECT THIS SURFACE

DURING FABRICATION
3 8 f

wDS 12

N
P

N
N = ———— N\
U220

SECTION B-B

[2 ReF P
= -1 r T L=
BY PSI
L1/4°x3x3°
REF.
Li/4x2x2
9| A 6- #11/16 THRU
I (MATCH DRILL FROM LEG ASSY
1
\aawe b+
SIZE & ROUNDNESS
#3106 * 9%
SIZE & ROUNDNESS
1 12— |—
DETAIL 3
SCALE: { 1/2°=1'~0* 17 132
STIFFENING RING
QtY: 2 [————34 1/16
DETAIL 4
SCALE: 1 1/2%=1'~0°
SUPPORT RING
QrTY: 1

JAN 16 1986

20 WALKUP DR. WESTBOROUCH, MASSACHUSETTS 0158t USA

BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-4
30.50“ID_x 60.50°1D

MODE CLEANER TUBE
LIGO MIT VACUUM EQUIPMENT

CAD FRE SE| VG M. wv,
[T]™ Vorz-a-mra [

aMT4S2
va sexr 20F 3

| 1

Nov 26, 1996 - 081042



REF,

4 REF.

4 REF,

SEE DETAIL 7—.\

SEE DETAIL 8

32 9716 ——

—34 1716 REF—Y | 66 1/16 REF

| Se— .

TS 3x2x3/16
)\ AS00, GR-B
45°

52 172

SEE DETAIL 7—.\

(18)-seE DETALL 6

DETAIL S

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, ITEM 16
PART NUMBER: V0734MT4Pl16

(A

45°

s

DETAIL 6
SUPPORT 2BRACE

Té 3"2231/;16 3- Q11/16
A - -
00, THRU BOTH WALLS
r3/4 ‘

% YT 3rer

436, 1 3/8 TH(9__-

$ F
pares | | [ 40101
SUPPORT ‘ l

rl 172 REF,

FOR

i 70 /16 281 516 _/ {: g.’:;g;
DETAIL 7 PROCESS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC.
SUPPORT LEG TAL 8 20 WALKUP OR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA
QT 2 SUPPORT PAD
4 AS SHOWN) ary: 4 BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-4
(1 OPP HAND) 30.50°ID x 60.50"ID
MODE CLEANER TUBE
LIGO MIT_VACUUM EQUIPMENT |
CAD FLE SIZE| VG W0 [
s | Vo73-4-M14 [0
*AE NONE b 30F 3
8 | 7 | 6 |

| 1

Jan 16, 1998 ~ 105048



